FINANCIAL EXPRE



सेन्ट्रल बेंक ऑफ़ इंडि Central Bank of Inc

Posse For Immovabl

Whereas the undersigned being the Author Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enfo of powers conferred under section 13(12) in issued Demand Notice calling upon the repay the amount mentioned in the demand The borrower(s)/guarantor(s) having failed to rand the public in general that the undersigne exercise of powers conferred on him/her undersigned. exercise of powers conferred on him/her u The borrower(s)/guarantor(s) in particular a property and any dealings with the property vinentioned in the schedule. The borrower's Sub Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in re-

Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s), Add. & Branch

Shri Mayank Gupta s/o Shri Rakesh Kumar Gupta, & Guarantor-Smt. Raksha Gupta w/o Shri Mohit Kumar Gupta, Add. of Both : Mohalla Khidki Sahab Rai, Distt.-Auraiya, Branch: Khanpur, Auraiya

Date: 22.03.2018 Place : A

HARYANA POW

Den

Dt.

₹11

+ in

Dt.

(A JOINT FOR 2nd Floor, Shakti Bhawan, Sec CIN U40109HR1999S(Website: v

Haryana Power Purchase Centre invites short term Non Solar Renewable Power for tg Power Government of India guideling

Period	Timings (hrs.)	Quantum		Scanne P
		MW	MUs	is
01.05.2018 to 31.05.2018	00.00 to 24.00	290	208 MUs per Month Limited upto 1248 MUs	Rs. per Mc of ca
01.06.2018 to 30.06.2018		_290		
01.07.2018 to 31.07.2018		290		
01.08.2018 to 31.08.2018		290		
01.09.2018 to 30.09.2018		290		
01.10.2018 to 31.10.2018		290		

Note: Cost of tender i.e Rs. 5,000/- (Apart from EMD-ferred only through RTGS/NEFT as per account deta

The qualifying requirements for a bidder to bid-The qualifying requirements for a bidder to bid The bidder must quote not less than 5 MW

The quantum of power offered by the bidde The bidder must submit the details of bidde consideration of their bid.

IV. If bidder is a trader, it should submit a copy
by appropriate commission.

If bidder is a trader, it should submit a cc, arrangement for supply of power.

VI. If bidder is a trader, it should submit a copy The Bidding will be done as per the revise Ministry of Power vide resolution dated 30.03.20 ding portal is www.mstecommerce.com and is ermin.nic.in) and PFC Consultancy Limited (prevised guidelines notified by the Ministry of Pow

The undersigned reserves the right to refu reject any or all tenders without assigning any able. Bid will be submitted on (www.mstcecom available in tender document.

62918/HRY.

HARYANA POWER GI

Regd. Office: C Corporate Identity Number: U4! NOTICE

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



LOANS

FOR LOAN **AGAINST** LISTED SHARES **CONTACT:**

naz@vfslcapital.com www.vfslcapital.com

ORIENT BELL LIMITED

Regd. Off.:- 8, Industrial Area, Sikandrabad - 203205 Dist. Bulandshahr, U. P. Corp. Off.:- Iris House, 16, Business Centre, Nangal Raya, New Delhi - 110046 Tel.:- +91-11-47119100, Fax: +91-11-28521273

Email Id: customercare@orientbell.com, investor@orientbell.com Website: www.oblcorp.com, CIN: L14101UP1977PLC021546

NOTICE OF EXTRA-ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING, REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the members of Orient Bell Limited will be held on Monday, the 16th day of April 2018 at 11.30 a.m. at its registered office at 8, Industrial Area, Sikandrabad - 203205, Dist

Members holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on 09th April, 2018 (i.e. Cut-off date) may cast their vote electronically on the Special Business as set out in the Notice of the EGM through Remote E-voting services provided by National Securities Depository Ltd. ('NSDL'). All the members are informed that:

- notice of EGM is being sent to all the members whose email id is registered with Company/Depository Participants on their email id and to all other members in Physical form on their registered address through permissible mode.
- the remote e-voting shall commence on $13^{\rm h}$ April, 2018 (09.00 a.m. IST) and end on $15^{\rm h}$ April, 2018 (5.00 p.m. IST). The remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond 15th April, 2018 (5.00 p.m. IST).
- any person, who acquires shares of the Company and become member of the Company after dispatch of the notice and holding shares as of the cut-off date i.e. 09th April, 2018, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or admin@mcsregistrars.com.
- the facility for voting through Ballot Paper shall be made available at the EGM and the members attending the meeting who have not cast their vote by remote e-voting shall be able to exercise their right at the meeting through Ballot paper.
- a member may participate in the EGM even after exercising his right to vote through remote e-voting but shall not be allowed to vote again at the EGM.
- a person, whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting at the EGM
- the Notice of EGM is available on the Company's website www.oblcorp.com and also on the NSDL's website www.evoting.nsdl.com.
- in case of any queries members may contact the undersigned at +91 11 47119100 and may also write to the undersigned at investor@orientbell.com or at the Corporate office address.

For Orient Bell Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 21st March, 2018

orientbel

Yogesh Mendiratta tiles Company Secretary & Head-Legal

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD. (FORMERLY KNOWN AS EQUITAS HOUSING FINANCE LTD.)

Registered Office: No 769, Spencer Plaza, 4th Floor, Phase-II, Anna Salai, Chennai, TN - 600 002. Ph: 044-42995000, 044-42995050

DEMAND NOTICE

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13 (2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION

EDAR, HISAR RATION LTD.)

Sr. ast Date of No. bmission of Bids

04.2018 upto 15.00 hrs.

Note cuments can website:

62827 hief Engineer

UNAL 02. U.P.) adesh) blication 3-03-2018 of the nstitutions he Debts

ndants

Agarwal.

'nÉ

gra, U.P. Agarwal gra, U.P. ath Garg a, U.P. quired to alongwith onally or ractitioner ne on the ent after to appear .30 A.M.,

BUNAL 002, U.P.) radesh) ublication 09-03-2018 (3) of the Institutions the Debts

eard and

Allahabad.

Registrar

18 ant

efendants

Omarian Agra, U.P. Agarwal. Agra, U.P. an Agarwal gra, U.P. Nath Garg, gra, U.P.

required to

EAST COAST RAILV MECHANIZED WASH OF BED ROLL LINE

1.Tender No. eT-M-MW-GRII-PUI-7

NAME OF WORK : MECHA WASHING OF BED ROLL LINES TRAIN No. 18401/18402, 18405/ 22827/22828, 22866/22865, 2 22889, 12843/12844, 12881/1 18419/18420, 22883/ 22884, 2 22835 (WEEKLY SERVICES) OF GROUP II) OF PURI COACHING E FOR A PERIOD OF TWO YEARS.

Advertised Value : ₹2,10,71,9 EMD: ₹2,55,360/-, Cost of Tende ₹11,800/-, Period of Completio Months.

Tender Closing Date & Ti 23.04.2018 at 1530 hrs.

2.Tender No. eT-M-MW-GRIII-PUI-75

NAME OF WORK : MECHAN WASHING OF BED ROLL LINEN TRAIN No. 18410/18409, 18451/1 18449/18450, 12887/12888, 12 12896, 18421/18422, 18407/1: 22859/22860, (PURI GROUP III) PURI COACHING DEPOT FOR A PE OFTWO YEARS.

Advertised Value : ₹2,09,75,86 EMD: ₹2,54,880/-, Cost of Tender : ₹11,800/-, Period of Completion Months.

Tender Closing Date & Tin 24.04.2018 at 1530 hrs.

Manual offers are not allowed ag this tender and any such manual received shall be ignored.

For Complete details please Website: http://www.ireps.gov.ir

Sr. Divisional Mechanical Engin PR-793/I/17-18 Khurda F

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMIT

Regd. Off:- A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Roc ashipur-244713, Distt. Ucham Singh Nagar, Utlaral Phone: 05947-28950, Fax: 05947-27531 E-Mail: compliance officer@indlaglycols.coi CIN: L24111UR1983PLC009097

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public that the undermen shareholders of the Company have repo-loss/misplacement of their Share Certificates a details given below and have requested the Compa issue of duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu the Any objections) should be lodged with the Com within 15 days of the publication of this notice or ele-company will proceed to issue duplicate 3 Certificates). Any person dealing with the original certificates as mentioned below after expiry of the notice period shall be doing so at his/her own ris-company shall not be responsible for the same

company snai	HOLDEL	esponsible for the sa	me.
Name of the Shareholders and Folio no.	Share Cert. No.	Distinctive No.	No sh of \$
Anup Natverial Parikh (00103233)		17252071-17252170	
Ketan K Shah (00186546)	42406	4239871-4239970	
K.P. Padmaja	50736	5072871-5072970	1

For India Glycols Limi

Place : Noida, U.P. Date : 21.03.2018

EAST COAST RAILWA SUPPLY OF MATERIAL

Tender No. 30185057

NAME OF WORK : SUPPLY OF INDO TYPE DISTRIBUTION TRANSFORM